Sample ID

User name

Date and Time

Nucleic Acid Conc.

Unit A260 A280

260/280

260/230

Sample Type

Factor

bubelinyova

MU

21.3.2018 9:46:05

968,7

ng/ul 19,374 9,964

1,94

2,16

DNA

50,00

10mm Absorbance

18

16

14

12

10

bubelinyova

220

230

240

250

260

270

280 290
Wavelength (nm)

300

310

320

330

340

Page 1 of 1




